
1st 376 1st 2.481 1st 3

2nd 373 2nd 2.530 2nd 3

3rd 369 3rd 2.583 3rd 7

4th 366 4th 2.677 4th 10

5th 366 5th 2.928 5th 10

6th 365 6th 2.988 6th 16

7th 363 7th 2.992 7th 16

8th 362 8th 3.219 8th 17

9th 361 9th 3.225 9th 19

10th 361 10th 3.230 10th 21

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 26

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

104 Dave Chase Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

105 Bill Davis Y 2.057 3.109 2.583 3 186 177 363 7 2 10 4 1

106 John Gaul Y 4.387 2.734 3.560 14 187 179 366 5 3 19 9 0

107 Barry Wilson Y 3.087 4.009 3.548 13 175 179 354 13 3 26 14 0

108 Jack Bockman Y 3.788 3.779 3.783 15 180 185 365 6 7 21 11 0

109 Tom Kozar Y 3.402 3.036 3.219 8 187 175 362 8 7 16 7 0

110 David Ross Y 4.928 6.477 5.702 23 165 156 321 23 1 46 23 0

111 Al Benarroch Y 2.722 5.025 3.873 16 164 169 333 19 0 35 18 0

112 Al Kelly Y 4.367 3.938 4.152 19 177 172 349 14 3 33 17 0

113 Alex Linn Y 2.589 2.470 2.530 2 189 187 376 1 9 3 2 3

114 Al Dirhan Y 3.169 2.814 2.992 7 181 180 361 9 3 16 6 0

115 Larry Tolksdorf Y 2.760 3.216 2.988 6 182 184 366 4 5 10 5 0

Al Dirhan

Tom Kozar

Steve Bertran

John Gaul

Larry Malinowski

Jack Bockman

Bill Davis

Mark Niezabitowski

Alex Linn

Bill Davis

Tom Anderson

Steve Bertran

Larry Tolksdorf

Al Dirhan

Alex Linn

Mark Niezabitowski

Tom Anderson

Larry Tolksdorf

John Gaul

Tom Kozar

Al Dirhan

Larry Malinowski

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Mark Niezabitowski

Alex Linn

Tom Anderson

Bill Davis

Larry Tolksdorf

IBS 600 Yard Match #4
Manatee Gun & Archery Club

Two Gun Overall Results

2/25/2023

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Tom Kozar

Keith Arndt

John Granauro

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



2 gun IBS

overall

placing

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR
LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

116 Steve Bertran Y 2.702 3.154 2.928 5 191 168 359 12 5 17 8 0

204 Keith Arndt Y 2.762 3.689 3.225 9 180 163 343 16 5 25 13 0

205 Mike Thompson Y 3.216 3.741 3.478 12 178 183 361 11 6 23 12 0

206 Lane Rickman Y 4.660 3.949 4.305 21 162 173 335 18 2 39 20 0

207 Don Brownewell Y 3.771 DQ DQ DQ 175 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

208 William Tolksdorf Y 4.612 3.277 3.944 17 147 178 325 22 4 39 19 0

209 Tom Anderson Y 2.531 2.823 2.677 4 178 191 369 3 6 7 3 2

210 Mike Lowitz Y 4.048 4.759 4.403 22 156 175 331 20 3 42 22 0

211 Rich McNamara Y 4.600 3.498 4.049 18 169 178 347 15 1 33 16 0

212 Mark Niezabitowski Y 2.015 2.947 2.481 1 186 187 373 2 2 3 1 4

213 John Granauro Y 2.685 3.775 3.230 10 178 162 340 17 1 27 15 0

214 Larry Malinowski Y 3.224 3.554 3.389 11 183 178 361 10 1 21 10 0

215 Tim Devlin Y 4.130 4.444 4.287 20 161 169 330 21 2 41 21 0

216 Bob Rosenstein Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

316  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

404  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

406  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

407  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

408  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

409  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 191 1ST 2.470 1ST

2ND 187 2nd 2.734 2ND

3RD 187 3rd 2.814 3RD

4TH 185 4th 2.823 4TH

5TH 184 5th 2.947 5TH

6TH 183 6th 3.036 6TH

7TH 180 7th 3.109 7TH

8TH 179 8th 3.154 8TH

9TH 179 9th 3.216 9TH

10TH 178 10th 3.277 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 0.836 1 1ST 0.836 13th

2nd 49 1.914 1 2ND 1.770

3rd 49 2.232 2 3RD 1.776 26

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 104 DQ DQ DQ DQ 46 1 3.227 44 3.363 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 105 41 3.308 43 3.074 47 2.907 46 1 3.148 177 13 1 3.109 7 20 8 0 0 0

3 Y 106 45 3.010 46 2.023 41 2.718 47 1 3.184 179 8 1 2.734 2 10 4 0 3 1 4

4 Y 107 47 1 4.101 39 3.863 46 1 4.285 47 1 3.785 179 9 3 4.009 19 28 15 0 0

5 Y 108 48 1 3.193 45 1 4.180 47 1 3.185 45 1 4.556 185 4 4 3.779 16 20 11 1 1

6 Y 109 45 1 2.830 42 3.000 45 1 4.074 43 2.238 175 14 2 3.036 6 20 7 0 0 0

7 Y 110 40 4.939 43 6.363 32 7.921 41 6.684 156 23 0 6.477 23 46 23 0

8 Y 111 34 5.095 44 4.150 44 6.144 47 4.709 169 19 0 5.025 22 41 22 0

9 Y 112 42 5.428 41 1 3.598 40 4.492 49 2 2.232 172 17 3 3.938 17 34 17 0

10 Y 113 49 2 2.729 47 1 2.183 42 3.054 49 1 1.914 187 2 4 2.470 1 3 1 3 4 4 11

11 Y 114 42 3.067 46 2.640 50 1 0.836 42 4.714 180 7 1 2.814 3 10 5 0 2 0 2

12 Y 115 43 2 3.804 48 2.372 47 1 2.748 46 1 3.941 184 5 4 3.216 9 14 6 0 0 0 0

13 Y 116 40 5.165 36 3.016 48 1 2.221 44 2.212 168 20 1 3.154 8 28 14 0 0

14 Y 204 34 3.773 34 4.489 48 1 1.776 47 1 4.718 163 21 2 3.689 13 34 16 0

15 Y 205 45 2.641 43 4.161 47 1 2.898 48 1 5.264 183 6 2 3.741 14 20 10 0 0 0

16 Y 206 45 4.706 46 2 5.325 44 2.832 38 2.933 173 16 2 3.949 18 34 18 0

17 Y 207 39 4.454 DQ DQ 41 2.224 49 1 3.197 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 Y 208 45 4.534 39 3.282 48 1 2.800 46 1 2.492 178 10 2 3.277 10 20 9 0 0 0 0

19 Y 209 48 2 2.870 48 2.300 47 1 2.861 48 3.261 191 1 3 2.823 4 5 2 4 1 3 8

20 Y 210 38 3.910 44 3.319 49 2 2.932 44 1 8.874 175 15 3 4.759 21 36 19 0

IBS 600 Yard Match #4

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Al Dirhan

Alex Linn

Al Kelly

William Tolksdorf

OVERALL 

PLACE

Larry Tolksdorf

William Tolksdorf

Larry Malinowski

Keith Arndt

Barry Wilson

Tom Kozar

Bill Davis

Steve Bertran

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Tom Anderson

John Gaul

2/25/2023

Dave Chase

Bill Davis

John Gaul

Barry Wilson

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Jack Bockman

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Al Dirhan

Larry Tolksdorf

Steve Bertran

Keith Arndt

Mike Thompson

Tom Kozar

David Ross

Al Benarroch

Al Kelly

Alex Linn

Lane Rickman

Don Brownewell

William Tolksdorf

Tom Anderson

Mike Lowitz

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Alex Linn

John Gaul

Al Dirhan

Tom Anderson

Mark Niezabitowski

Alex Linn

Mark Niezabitowski

Jack Bockman

Larry Tolksdorf

Mike Thompson

Al Dirhan

Alex Linn

Tom Anderson

24Al Dirhan

48

44

50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Rich McNamara

Larry Malinowski

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Mark Niezabitowski

John Gaul

Al Dirhan

Larry Tolksdorf

Tom Kozar

Bill Davis

William Tolksdorf

Mike Thompson

Jack Bockman

3

5

8

10

10

14

20

20

20

20

20

22



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

Dave Chase

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SOY Points

21 Y 211 44 1 3.428 42 3.588 43 4.232 49 2.745 178 11 1 3.498 11 22 12 0

22 Y 212 46 3.113 46 1 2.848 47 1.983 48 3.844 187 3 1 2.947 5 8 3 2 0 2 4

23 Y 213 41 4.696 42 2.991 39 3.431 40 3.982 162 22 0 3.775 15 37 20 0

24 Y 214 48 1 3.974 40 4.270 44 1.770 46 4.200 178 12 1 3.554 12 24 13 0

25 Y 215 43 2.642 45 1 4.988 43 5.558 38 4.587 169 18 1 4.444 20 38 21 0

26 Y 216 DQ DQ DQ DQ 47 2.427 46 1 2.117 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 316 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 408 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 409 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Bob Rosenstein

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rich McNamara

Mark Niezabitowski

John Granauro

Larry Malinowski

Tim Devlin

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 191 1ST 2.015 1ST

2ND 189 2nd 2.057 2ND

3RD 187 3rd 2.531 3RD

4TH 187 4th 2.589 4TH

5TH 186 5th 2.685 5TH

6TH 186 6th 2.702 6TH

7TH 183 7th 2.722 7TH

8TH 182 8th 2.760 8TH

9TH 181 9th 2.762 9TH

10TH 180 10th 3.087 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.662 1 1ST 1.662 13th

2ND 50 1.729 1 2nd 1.729

3RD 50 1.758 0 3rd 1.758 26

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 104 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 105 46 2.705 44 1.911 50 1 1.729 46 1.883 186 6 1 2.057 2 8 4 0 3 1 4

3 Y 106 46 1 5.396 47 5.108 46 4.763 48 1 2.280 187 4 2 4.387 20 24 12 1 1

4 Y 107 44 3.022 46 3.577 47 3.177 38 2.571 175 16 0 3.087 10 26 13 0 0

5 Y 108 43 1 4.477 46 1 3.994 48 1 3.723 43 2.959 180 11 3 3.788 16 27 16 0

6 Y 109 48 1 2.732 46 2 6.409 48 2 2.337 45 2.128 187 3 5 3.402 14 17 7 2 0 2

7 Y 110 43 4.082 37 6.343 38 3.659 47 1 5.626 165 19 1 4.928 24 43 22 0

8 Y 111 36 2.294 43 3.010 45 2.863 40 2.721 164 20 0 2.722 7 27 15 0 0

9 Y 112 44 3.637 44 4.016 44 5.458 45 4.355 177 15 0 4.367 19 34 18 0

10 Y 113 45 2.927 47 2.762 48 2 2.400 49 3 2.268 189 2 5 2.589 4 6 2 3 1 3 7

11 Y 114 45 2.858 44 4.536 49 2 2.457 43 2.826 181 9 2 3.169 11 20 10 0 0 0

12 Y 115 45 3.604 45 2.893 49 1 2.367 43 2.174 182 8 1 2.760 8 16 6 0 0 0 0

13 Y 116 49 2 2.618 48 2.496 47 1 2.391 47 1 3.303 191 1 4 2.702 6 7 3 4 0 2 6

14 Y 204 38 3.145 47 1 2.914 50 1 1.662 45 1 3.325 180 10 3 2.762 9 19 9 0 0 0 0

15 Y 205 39 3.754 49 3 2.406 45 1 3.764 45 2.939 178 14 4 3.216 12 26 14 0

16 Y 206 35 6.508 37 4.228 47 2.709 43 5.196 162 21 0 4.660 23 44 23 0

17 Y 207 36 7.530 39 3.809 50 1.988 50 1.758 175 17 0 3.771 15 32 17 0

18 Y 208 45 1 4.254 36 6.511 42 1 4.127 24 3.555 147 24 2 4.612 22 46 24 0

19 Y 209 43 2.188 42 2.411 46 1 2.473 47 2 3.052 178 12 3 2.531 3 15 5 2 0 2

20 Y 210 38 4.506 33 3.534 40 4.440 45 3.712 156 23 0 4.048 17 40 20 0

21 Y 211 44 4.307 40 4.277 41 6.391 44 3.423 169 18 0 4.600 21 39 19 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Mark Niezabitowski

Alex Linn

Steve Bertran

Bill Davis

Tom Anderson

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Larry Tolksdorf

Tom Kozar

John Granauro

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Larry Tolksdorf

John Gaul

Mark Niezabitowski

Bill Davis

Larry Malinowski

Larry Tolksdorf

50

50

50

Keith Arndt

Bill Davis

Don Brownewell

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

John Granauro

Steve Bertran

Barry Wilson

Alex Linn

Al Benarroch

Keith Arndt

Bill Davis

Don Brownewell

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 Yard Match #4

2/25/2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

Steve Bertran

Alex Linn

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Tom Kozar

Mark Niezabitowski

Bill Davis

Tom Anderson

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Keith Arndt Keith Arndt

Al Dirhan

Larry Malinowski

John Gaul

Barry Wilson

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Al Dirhan

Keith Arndt

Steve Bertran

Competitor

Keith Arndt

Mike Thompson

Lane Rickman

David Ross

Al Benarroch

Al Kelly

Alex Linn

Al Dirhan

Bill Davis

John Gaul

Barry Wilson

Jack Bockman

Tom Kozar

Dave Chase

Larry Tolksdorf

Don Brownewell

William Tolksdorf

Tom Anderson

Mike Lowitz

Rich McNamara

6

6

7

8

15

16

17

18

19

20

20

24

26



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Competitor

Dave Chase22 Y 212 41 1.893 48 1.866 48 2.014 49 1 2.288 186 5 1 2.015 1 6 1 0 4 4 8

23 Y 213 47 3.308 42 2.004 43 2.175 46 1 3.251 178 13 1 2.685 5 18 8 0 0 0

24 Y 214 43 2.255 45 2.917 48 4.493 47 3.232 183 7 0 3.224 13 20 11 0 0

25 Y 215 38 3.152 36 3.953 45 1 4.296 42 5.119 161 22 1 4.130 18 40 21 0

26 Y 216 47 2.900 DQ DQ 48 2 2.158 46 4.046 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 316 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 408 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 409 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Mark Niezabitowski

John Granauro

Larry Malinowski

Tim Devlin

Bob Rosenstein

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

104 LG  Dave Chase 0 HG Dave Chase 0 0 0

105 LG  Bill Davis 4 HG Bill Davis 0 1 5

106 LG  John Gaul 1 HG John Gaul 4 0 5

107 LG  Barry Wilson 0 HG Barry Wilson 0 0 0

108 LG  Jack Bockman 0 HG Jack Bockman 1 0 1

109 LG  Tom Kozar 2 HG Tom Kozar 0 0 2

110 LG  David Ross 0 HG David Ross 0 0 0

111 LG  Al Benarroch 0 HG Al Benarroch 0 0 0

112 LG  Al Kelly 0 HG Al Kelly 0 0 0

113 LG  Alex Linn 7 HG Alex Linn 11 3 21

114 LG  Al Dirhan 0 HG Al Dirhan 2 0 2

115 LG  Larry Tolksdorf 0 HG Larry Tolksdorf 0 0 0

116 LG  Steve Bertran 6 HG Steve Bertran 0 0 6

204 LG  Keith Arndt 0 HG Keith Arndt 0 0 0

205 LG  Mike Thompson 0 HG Mike Thompson 0 0 0

206 LG  Lane Rickman 0 HG Lane Rickman 0 0 0

207 LG  Don Brownewell 0 HG Don Brownewell 0 0 0

208 LG  William Tolksdorf 0 HG William Tolksdorf 0 0 0

209 LG  Tom Anderson 2 HG Tom Anderson 8 2 12

210 LG  Mike Lowitz 0 HG Mike Lowitz 0 0 0

211 LG  Rich McNamara 0 HG Rich McNamara 0 0 0

212 LG  Mark Niezabitowski 8 HG Mark Niezabitowski 4 4 16

213 LG  John Granauro 0 HG John Granauro 0 0 0

214 LG  Larry Malinowski 0 HG Larry Malinowski 0 0 0

215 LG  Tim Devlin 0 HG Tim Devlin 0 0 0

216 LG  Bob Rosenstein 0 HG Bob Rosenstein 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

315 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

316 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

404 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

405 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

406 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

407 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

408 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

409 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 Yard Match #4

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

2/25/2023

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match


